
Student Information Change/Gender Support Plan 
 

 
 

Check out SRVUSD Family Resources on Gender Inclusivity at: 
tinyurl.com/srvusdfamilyresources 

 
Site Designees 

 

School  Site Designee Position Email 

Elementary 

Alamo Bjorn Remmers Principal bremmers@srvusd.net 

Bella Vista 
Ryan Maloney/Casey 
Kerr 

Principal/ 
Psychologist 

rmaloney@srvusd.net, 
ckerr@srvusd.net 

Bollinger 
Canyon Christine Offerman Principal cofferman@srvusd.net 

Country Club Jyoti Dave Principal jdave@srvusd.net 

Coyote Creek 
Bill Alpert/Brian 
Olkowski 

Principal/Teac
her 

walpert@srvusd.net, 
bolkowski@srvusd.net 

Creekside Jessica Wigginton Principal jwigginton@srvusd.net 

Golden View Catie Hawkins Principal chawkins@srvusd.net 

Green Valley Donna Grim Principal dgrim@srvusd.net 

Greenbrook Ailsa Rehkopf Principal arehkopf@srvusd.net 

Hidden Hills Melodie Huynh Principal mhuynh@srvusd.net 

John Baldwin Lydia Rice Principal lrice@srvusd.net 

Live Oak Peter Fong Principal pfong@srvusd.net 

Montair Megan Keefer Principal mkeefer@srvusd.net 

Montevideo Kathleen Martins Principal kmartins@srvusd.net 

Neil Armstrong Jared Gagnon Principal jgagnon@srvusd.net 

Quail Run Bassant Abdelrahman Principal babdelrahman@srvusd.net 

Rancho Roopali Bali Principal rbali@srvusd.net 
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Romero 

Sycamore 
Valley Trish Kawahara Principal pkawahara@srvusd.net 

Tassajara Hills Margrette Wui Principal mwui@srvusd.net 

Twin Creeks Rhonda Taft Principal rtaft@srvusd.net  

Vista Grande Osi Juergens Principal ojuergens@srvusd.net 

Walt Disney Kelly Walton Principal kwalton2@srvusd.net 

Middle 

Charlotte 
Wood 

Lindsey 
Karkula-Wondolowski Counselor lkarkula-wondolowski@srvusd.net  

Diablo Vista 
Jill Cruz/Christine 
Todd Counselor 

jcruz1@srvusd.net, 
ctodd@srvusd.net 

Gale Ranch 
Jing Zhang/Jodina 
Ehle/Jennifer Zotter Counselor 

jzhang@srvusd.net, 
jehle@srvusd.net, 
jzotter@srvusd.net  

Iron Horse 
Katie Watkin/Kaitlyn 
LaBrie Counselor 

kwatkin@srvusd.net, 
klabrie@srvusd.net  

Los Cerros 
Martha Brown/Devrah 
Laake Counselor 

mbrown3@srvusd.net, 
dlaake@srvusd.net  

Pine Valley Kristy Lomando Counselor klomando@srvusd.net  

Stone Valley 

Chelsea 
Balough/Jordan 
Milat-Stankowski Counselor 

cbalough@srvusd.net, 
jmilatstankowski@srvusd.net 

Windemere 
Ranch Alyssa Fraser Counselor afraser@srvusd.net  

High 

Cal High Caryn Nowak Counselor cnowak@srvusd.net 

Dougherty 
Valley 

Tatum 
Stockard/Cheryl 
Wiker Genigeorgis 

Counselor/So
cial Worker 

tstockard@srvusd.net, 
cwikergenigeorgis@srvusd.net 

Monte Vista 
Rebecca 
White/Jessica Goryl 

Social 
Worker/Couns
elor 

rwhite2@srvusd.net, 
jgoryl@srvusd.net 

San Ramon 
Valley Connie Iglesias Counselor ciglesias@srvusd.net 

Venture/Del 
Amigo  Alissa Kruse Counselor akruse@srvusd.net  
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REACH Kate Nolda 
Assistant 
Director knolda@srvusd.net 
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